
Quick Reference List: D-E 6th Grade 

School Day |Start:  8:10 (recommended drop-off time, 8:00)  End: 3:25 

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS: Switchboard 201-569-9500 

Attendance:  Mrs. Jones 201-227-3301 Call or e-mail msAttendance@d-e.org before 9:15am to 

report an illness or other unplanned absence or an early pick up for a doctor’s appointment, etc. To report/arrange 
for a planned absence, please call Ms Urbanowski at X3237 or e-mail urbant@d-e.org a week in advance of the 
planned absence. 

Middle School Office: Ms Cebulski 201-227-3230. If you need to get a timely message to your child, 

please call before 11:00 and be sure to connect live with Ms. Cebulski, our office manager, rather than leaving a 
message. 

Nurse: April Boghossian 201-227-3161 boghoa@d-e.org 

Advisors:  

Mr. Sam Wallman wallms@d-e.org (History/Social Studies)​  

Mrs. Sarah Macone macons@d-e.org (English) 

Mrs. Linda Segar segarl@d-e.org (Math) 

Mrs. Julie Luchs luchsj@d-e.org (Learning Specialist)  

Mrs. Lydia Scrivanich scrivl@d-e.org (Art) 

Mrs. Kara Makohon-Moore moorek@d-e.org (Science) 

Mr. Rich Muller muller@d-e.org (Health and Wellness) 

Mr. Charles Burke burkec@d-e.org (Latin) 

Librarian: Ms Sanford – sanfok@d-e.org 

Assistant Director of DEIB: Ms. Simone Henry Agblonon, (201) 227-3213, henrys@d-e.org  

Innovation Coordinator: Ms. Colleen Larionoff, 201-227-3184, larioc@d-e.org 

MS Counselor: Ms. Ariel Levitan, 201-227-3159, Levita@d-e.org 

Dean: Ms Tasha Urbanowski 201-227-3237, urbant@d-e.org 

WEBSITE: www.d-e.org  COMPUTER SERVICES: 201-227-3177  or help@d-e.org 
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